
Business Contact Email Phone Licensed
MBE/WBE 
Vendor

Set-up in 
XavierBuy

4imprint Inc  Karla Kohlmann  kkohlmann@4imprint.com 866-624-3694 X X

AG PrintPromo Solutions  Anup Gupta  agupta@theaggroup.com 330-315-9600 X X X

Alpha Promotions, Inc.  Lisa Friedman lisa@alphapromotions.net 513-755-7222 X X

Apex Imprinted Sportswear  Paul Elliott apex@fuse.net 513-677-0700 X X

Associated Premium Joanne johnson jjohnson@associatedpremium.com 513-692-4444 x103 X X

BSN Sports, LLC  Jeff Loke jloke@bsnsports.com 972-484-9484 X X

BWM Global, Inc  Robert Croasdale bobc@BWMglobal.com 858-785-1355 X X

Consolidus LLC  Stacey Cowell billing@consolidus.com 330-319-7200 X X

CustomInk  Bailey Rockwell licensing@customink.com 800-293-4232 X X

Distinct Images Inc  Jim Pike jpike@distinctimages.net 317-613-4413 X X

Halo Scott Berry scott.berry@halo.com 800-553-3974 X X

Meder Special-Tees, Ltd. Jerry Meder jerry@medertees.com 513-921-3800 X X

Proforma Albrecht & Company Carl Albrecht carl@albrechtco.com 513-576-9900 X X

SmartCat Marketing Solutions Kelly Mullen kelly@smartcat.guru 513-661-5079 X X X

Success Promotions Chad Everett Ceverett@successpromotions.com 314- 878-6663 X X X

Team Connection Inc  David Bolick dbolick@teamconnection.com 336-431-2551 x 110 X X
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